
 THIS WEEK 
Sun, Sept 28 9:30am Religious School 

2pm Kever Avot Memorial Service  
at Bookstaber Chapel 
located in Mt. Moriah Cemetery  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Donations can be brought up to the Temple at Sukkot or a time more convenient for you – 
simply call the Office. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPCOMING EVENTS  
Sun, Oct 5 9am Sukkah Build 

Wed, Oct 8 6pm Sukkot: Pizza-in-the-Hut – RSVP below 

Thu, Oct 9 6pm Board of Trustees Meeting  
Fri, Oct 10 6pm Sukkot Shabbat Service  

followed by Oktoberfest in the Sukkah 

Sat, Oct 11 10am Tot Shabbat & Saturday at the Shul  
Fri, Oct 17 6pm Simchat Torah/Consecration & Oneg 
Sun, Oct 19 11 am  Spaghetti Luncheon Fundraiser  
Mon, Nov 10  7pm  Sisterhood’s Annual Symons-Rose Book Review  

An Evening with Gary Shteyngart, author of Vera or Faith 

Fri, Nov 21 7:30pm Rabbi Jasper’s Installation  
Sun, Nov 23 6pm Ohev Trivia Night Fundraiser  
 

RSVP  Pizza in the Hut!       Spaghetti Lunch    Book Review   

NOW 
With just  

a click! 

for   



Mi Shebeirach List   

Rabbi George Astrachan  Jennifer Feldman Jones  
Larry Barnes                      Honi Kibler                  
Michael Begler                    Deborah Nelson 
Marlene (Michal Bat Helen) Berman  Steve Nieman 
Barbara Blinn    Dr. Lisa Nyabinghi 
Andy Brown                         Rory Pihony 
Bobbi Danowitz   Herb Rosenbaum 
Eric Davis     Virgil Santiago 
Doreen Evrard    David Scott 
Lois Galowitz                       Laurie Shepler 
Andrew Gordon               Nathan Snyder  
Ken Hallman   Arlene Yoffe                      
Lisa Hirsch                              
                                         

Kaddish List 
  

Stanley Bonime 
Joseph I. Claster 
Abraham Goldsmith 
Francine Hasher 
Rose Levy 
Harry Salkin 
Stanley Sykes 

 

Shloshim 

Sheryl Saxe-Dowling, Temple Member   
 

Thank you for joining us for services!   

If you’d like to make a contribution 

 to the Temple – simply use this QR code link. 
 

 

 
 

September 26, 2025 

4 Tishrei 5786 

 

    

 

VAYELECH 

 

 

 
 

Rabbi Tzvia Jasper  
 

 

 


